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MAKING A  
DIFFERENCE 

FOR YOU, 
WITH YOU

My Future Wishes Plan

My name is _________________
My date of birth is ____________
These are my wishes for my future care and my care 
towards the end of my life

Please respect my wishes

THIS IS A PATIENT/CARER HELD DOCUMENT

ADVANCE CARE 
PLANNING 

PLANNING FOR YOUR 
FUTURE CARE

THIS IS ME

DRAW OR ADD PHOTO
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About this booklet
We will always ask you what you want. 
If you can’t tell us, we will use this booklet to help us 
make decisions towards the end of your life.

This booklet is about you
It is about what you want

It can be difficult to talk about things like 
this

Sometimes we need to make plans so 
that others know how to support us

Ask someone you trust to help you with 
this booklet

It is about how you want to be supported 
towards the end of your life
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This is not a legal document
It is a guide

It can be changed or reviewed at any 
time

Your ideas might change

Your health needs might change

Talk to your supporters if you need help 
to change anything in this booklet

Other personalised healthcare plans, 
such as a hospital passport will help us 
to make decisions
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I have needed help in writing this plan and in making some 
decisions
Tick your choice 

Yes  No

These are the people who helped me with 
this plan:
Write, draw or add photos

This plan has been written for me by people that know me well, 
this is called acting in my best interests, following a Mental 
Capacity Act Assessment, please add in the date and names of 
those included:
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People who are important to me: 
Write, draw or add photos
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People I want to support me if I am very ill 
or coming towards the end of my life:  
Write, draw or add photos 

People I would not want to support me if 
I am very ill or coming towards the end of 
my life:  
Write, draw or add photos 
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Professionals who are supporting me 
during this time: 
Write, draw or add photos
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Where I would like to be cared for if I become 
very ill:
Write, draw or add photos
These are my wishes and I am aware that places might 
not be available

Where I would like to be at the end of my life:
Write, draw or add photos
These are my wishes and I am aware that places might 
not be available
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A Lasting Power of Attorney is 
someone who knows you very well and 
understands what is important to you

They can make decisions on your behalf 
if you are too ill to make them yourself

They have been approved by the Office 
of the Public Guardian

My Lasting Power of Attorney for Health 
and Welfare is:

Contact details:

My Lasting Power of Attorney for Property 
and Finance is:

Contact details:

Lasting Power of Attorney

Name
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A court appointed deputy is a person who 
knows you very well

A judge has agreed that they can make 
decisions on your behalf

They can make decisions about your money 
and belongings and / or about any treatment 
you have or how you are looked after

My Court Appointed Deputy is:

Their contact details:

Court Appointed Deputy

Name
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Things I would like to happen with my 
future care:
Write, draw or add photos

These are my wishes and I am aware that some things might not 
be possible
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Things I do not want to happen with my 
future care:
Write, draw or add photos

These are my wishes and I am aware that some things might not 
be possible
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Things you should know about me

I have an Advance Decision (or a living will) 
to Refuse Treatment
Please give details of where this is kept:

I have a Will
Please give details of where this is kept:

I have a pre-paid funeral plan
Please give details of where this is kept:

I have a life insurance policy
Please give details of where this is kept:

STOP

I have a Lasting Power of Attorney
Please give details of where this is kept:
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More things you should know about me:
Write, draw or add photos

For example:
• I want to donate my organs
• I have beliefs and values (faith, religion and culture) around

life and death which might affect what happens to me
• Things I might find difficult as part of my care (things I do not

like happening to me or I do not like talking about) due to
upsetting things that have happened in my life
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Things that are important to me and the plans 
I have for them:
Write, draw or add photos

For example:
• pets
• jewellery
• books
• car
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When I die this is how I want my life to be 
remembered / celebrated:
Write, draw or add photos

For example:
• Whether I want to be buried or cremated
• Music I would like played at my funeral
• Flowers I would like at my funeral
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I would like this booklet to be shared 
with:

My name:

My signature:

Date:

Date this booklet was completed:

My supporter’s name:

My supporter’s signature:

Date:
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Reviewing my booklet
Please record each time this booklet is reviewed or 
changed for example, if your health or wishes change

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Relationship to me, if not signed by me:

What changes have been made:

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Relationship to me, if not signed by me:

What changes have been made:
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Name:

Signature:

Date:

Relationship to me, if not signed by me:

What changes have been made:

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Relationship to me, if not signed by me:

What changes have been made:

Reviewing my booklet
Please record each time this booklet is reviewed or 
changed for example, if your health or wishes change



An electronic version of this booklet is available. 

To view this or further copies please visit: 

www.nhft.nhs.uk/eoldevelopment
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Visit our website at 
www.nhft.nhs.uk
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@NHFTNHS
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